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203 - Lontar Peluru Wanita - Final

Records

Result Name Team

Championship Record m 15.22 Nani Sahirah Maryata UPM
15.22 Nani Sahirah Maryata

National Record m

Date vanue

0000
2023  Perak Open Meeting, Ipoh, Malaysia

Group 1

Pos

10

Bib

589

559

503

532

541

620

568

566

601

616

Athlete

NURUL AININ SYAUQINA MOHD NOR

AZAHAR

JOAN WEE PHEI XUEN

CHIU LIN

NURIZZATI BINTI ALIAS

NUR AQILA MARSYA BINTI MOHD
HUSSIN

NURAQILAH BINTI MOHD SAFEEI

MESHALINI KRISHNAN

AILENNA THIPONG ANAK LAGA

NUR IZZATUN NADHIAH BINTI
MOHAMED ALI

NUR SYAFIQAH SYAZLINDA BINTI
ABDUL KHALID

Start Time: 07:02 am

Team Result 1 2 3
UPM 13.01 13i01
MSU 952  ?
UTEM 9.46 9'f'6

UTHM gog °7°
UPS| ge6 00

POLIMAS 855  °2°
UM 761 81

1
UM 713 13

1
umT 6.57 6'157
USM 560 >0

1/3

4 5 6 Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024
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Lontar Peluru Wanita

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 1 589  NURUL AININ SYAUQINA MOHD NOR AZAHAR UPM 13.01
2 1 559 JOAN WEE PHEI XUEN MSU 9.52
3 1 503 CHIULIN UTEM 9.46
4 1 532 NURIZZATI BINTI ALIAS UTHM 8.98
5 1 541  NUR AQILA MARSYA BINTI MOHD HUSSIN UPSI 8.66
6 1 620 NURAQILAH BINTI MOHD SAFEEI POLI MAS 8.55
7 1 568  MESHALINI KRISHNAN UM 7.61
8 1 566  AILENNA THIPONG ANAK LAGA UM 7.13
9 1 601  NUR IZZATUN NADHIAH BINTI MOHAMED ALI UMT 6.57
10 1 616  NUR SYAFIQAH SYAZLINDA BINTI ABDUL KHALID USM 5.60
2/3
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
Timing by Innotex STADIUM PERAK, IPOH Power by IGIS

08 - 10 March 2024
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
Timing by Innotex STADIUM PERAK, IPOH Power by IGIS
08 - 10 March 2024



